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Christine Lewandowski

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode SK5 6LR

Date of birth
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE LAST TRACK LTD

WEST NESTS LTD

COBRI LIMITED

NORTH WEST NESTS LTD
SOMERFORD ROAD LTD

TOP NESTS LTD

NEAT NESTS LTD

MHT PROPERTY HUB LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LOVE DATING LIMITED

SINGLE PARENT HOLIDAYS LTD
SOCIAL FUSION LIMITED
SINGLE WITH KIDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1966

Christine Lewandowski

Number
15937814

14888694
14066358
13894012
13215492
11996370
10577313
09778219

Number

08242560
07728604
07286081
06601195

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

913064415

913064415

461 Gorton Road
Stockport
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/11/2024 Director
23/05/2023 Director
25/04/2022 Director
04/02/2022 Director
22/02/2021 Director
15/05/2019 Director
23/01/2017 Director
15/09/2015 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position

05/10/2012 31/01/2022 Director

04/08/2011 Director
16/06/2010 Director
23/05/2008 Director



